
Location:

Number of Tracks:

 

Crossing Width (By Track):

Lat/Long:

DOT/AAR Inventory #:

Railroad Milepost - Line:

NOTE:  ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN FEET

0

SCALE IN FEET

100100 50

Crossing Angle (Deg.):

  

1

  

175.6-D  

295546B

50

Logan Co., Near Cornland, IL
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